
Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 5  DEME Jozef / BELOVICS Alfréd - -1 4  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:29.204 1:26.074 1:26.168 1:26.157 5:47.603

2 1  BÉREŠ Jozef st. / ZUPKOVÁ Silvia - -2 4  Mazda 323 1:31.025 1:27.872 1:27.643 1:25.579 5:52.119 4.516

3 2  KONEČNÝ Tomáš - -3 4  Subaru WRX STI 1:29.470 1:28.799 1:29.350 1:27.512 5:55.131 7.528

4 4  KEKEŇÁK Marián / BYSTRÁN Zdenko - -4 4  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:30.501 1:29.117 1:29.397 1:28.849 5:57.864 10.261

5 28  SPIŠÁK Pavol / MARTONOVÁ Pavla - -1 6  Lada VFTS 1:30.932 1:31.044 1:31.472 1:33.529 6:06.977 19.374

6 8  MESARČÍK Stanislav - -1 3  Honda Civic Type R 1:33.748 1:33.092 1:35.613 1:35.475 6:17.928 30.325

7 27  FEDORČÁK Peter / SOPKO Ján X3 -2 6  BMW E30 1:35.209 1:35.143 1:35.219 1:35.610 6:21.181 33.578

8 13  KAŠŠAI Peter / BELÁNOVÁ Alžbeta - -2 3  Renault Clio RS 1:36.392 1:36.200 1:34.092 1:35.531 6:22.215 34.612

9 7  KECER Patrik - -3 3  Peugeot 306 Gti 1:35.954 1:33.821 1:40.529 1:34.062 6:24.366 36.763

10 18  DLUGOŠ Pavol - -1 2  Honda Civic 1:40.477 1:36.376 1:35.503 1:34.408 6:26.764 39.161

11 21  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš X2 -2 2  Peugeot 106 S16 1:40.836 1:39.654 1:38.555 1:36.802 6:35.847 48.244

12 10  BRANIŠA Lukáš / SIKULA Michal X3 -4 3  Ford Fiesta Hybrid 1:39.471 1:39.241 1:39.685 1:39.572 6:37.969 50.366

13 17  KUBACKA Štefan / KUBACKOVÁ Jana X2 -3 2  Honda Civic 1:40.147 1:41.069 1:39.261 1:38.396 6:38.873 51.270

14 14  BAČINSKÝ Tomáš / DOSTÁL Hynek - -5 3  Seat Ibiza 1:41.478 1:41.874 1:41.348 1:39.746 6:44.446 56.843

15 19  TUTKO Daniel - -4 2  Citroën C2 1:41.656 1:41.115 1:40.751 1:44.617 6:48.139 1:00.536

16 15  ELIÁŠ Ľubomír - -6 3  Seat Ibiza 1:38.061 1:38.815 1:54.380 1:38.908 6:50.164 1:02.561

17 11  BARKASZ Gabriel / BARKASZOVÁ Chiara X3 -7 3  Renault Clio Williams 1:42.582 1:45.545 1:43.255 1:41.503 6:52.885 1:05.282

18 20  PLIEŠOVSKÝ Matej / STRIŠOVSKÝ Erik X2 -5 2  Peugeot 106 S16 1:45.095 1:49.649 1:43.498 1:42.980 7:01.222 1:13.619

19 23  SOBOĽ Rudolf - -1 1  Suzuki Swift 1:48.960 1:46.950 1:48.657 1:47.351 7:11.918 1:24.315

20 16  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik X3 -8 3  Ford Escort RS2000 1:51.106 1:50.326 1:51.480 1:47.616 7:20.528 1:32.925

21 26  DZURIŠ Maroš / FLAŠKA Stanislav X3 -3 6  BMW E30 1:55.109 1:50.690 1:49.162 1:51.289 7:26.250 1:38.647

22 29  KAPAJČÍK Peter - -1 7  BMW E36 1:53.696 1:51.099 1:48.251 1:57.384 7:30.430 1:42.827

23 25  VALUŠEK Tomáš / MICHAĽANSKÝ Dominik - -2 1  Škoda Felicia 1:56.147 1:54.186 1:52.348 1:52.706 7:35.387 1:47.784

24 24  PUČAN Martin / RUDŇANSKÝ Ján X1 -3 1  Škoda Felicia 1:54.650 1:53.247 1:54.177 1:54.404 7:36.478 1:48.875
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25 22  MESARČÍK Julius - -4 1  Fiat Seicento 1:57.740 1:53.082 1:54.864 1:53.418 7:39.104 1:51.501

9  ZAJAC Matej / WAGNER Norbert X3 3  Seat Leon

12  PASIAK Tomáš / HALUŠKOVÁ Petra - 3  VW Golf 2

3  PAZDERÁK Marek - 4  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

6  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír - 4  Audi S3

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 23  SOBOĽ Rudolf - -1 1  Suzuki Swift 1:48.960 1:46.950 1:48.657 1:47.351 7:11.918

2 25  VALUŠEK Tomáš / MICHAĽANSKÝ Dominik - -2 1  Škoda Felicia 1:56.147 1:54.186 1:52.348 1:52.706 7:35.387 23.469

3 24  PUČAN Martin / RUDŇANSKÝ Ján X1 -3 1  Škoda Felicia 1:54.650 1:53.247 1:54.177 1:54.404 7:36.478 24.560

4 22  MESARČÍK Julius - -4 1  Fiat Seicento 1:57.740 1:53.082 1:54.864 1:53.418 7:39.104 27.186

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 18  DLUGOŠ Pavol - -1 2  Honda Civic 1:40.477 1:36.376 1:35.503 1:34.408 6:26.764

2 21  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš X2 -2 2  Peugeot 106 S16 1:40.836 1:39.654 1:38.555 1:36.802 6:35.847 9.083

3 17  KUBACKA Štefan / KUBACKOVÁ Jana X2 -3 2  Honda Civic 1:40.147 1:41.069 1:39.261 1:38.396 6:38.873 12.109

4 19  TUTKO Daniel - -4 2  Citroën C2 1:41.656 1:41.115 1:40.751 1:44.617 6:48.139 21.375

5 20  PLIEŠOVSKÝ Matej / STRIŠOVSKÝ Erik X2 -5 2  Peugeot 106 S16 1:45.095 1:49.649 1:43.498 1:42.980 7:01.222 34.458

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 8  MESARČÍK Stanislav - -1 3  Honda Civic Type R 1:33.748 1:33.092 1:35.613 1:35.475 6:17.928

2 13  KAŠŠAI Peter / BELÁNOVÁ Alžbeta - -2 3  Renault Clio RS 1:36.392 1:36.200 1:34.092 1:35.531 6:22.215 4.287

3 7  KECER Patrik - -3 3  Peugeot 306 Gti 1:35.954 1:33.821 1:40.529 1:34.062 6:24.366 6.438

4 10  BRANIŠA Lukáš / SIKULA Michal X3 -4 3  Ford Fiesta Hybrid 1:39.471 1:39.241 1:39.685 1:39.572 6:37.969 20.041

5 14  BAČINSKÝ Tomáš / DOSTÁL Hynek - -5 3  Seat Ibiza 1:41.478 1:41.874 1:41.348 1:39.746 6:44.446 26.518

6 15  ELIÁŠ Ľubomír - -6 3  Seat Ibiza 1:38.061 1:38.815 1:54.380 1:38.908 6:50.164 32.236

7 11  BARKASZ Gabriel / BARKASZOVÁ Chiara X3 -7 3  Renault Clio Williams 1:42.582 1:45.545 1:43.255 1:41.503 6:52.885 34.957

8 16  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik X3 -8 3  Ford Escort RS2000 1:51.106 1:50.326 1:51.480 1:47.616 7:20.528 1:02.600

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 1



9  ZAJAC Matej / WAGNER Norbert X3 3  Seat Leon

12  PASIAK Tomáš / HALUŠKOVÁ Petra - 3  VW Golf 2

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 5  DEME Jozef / BELOVICS Alfréd - -1 4  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:29.204 1:26.074 1:26.168 1:26.157 5:47.603

2 1  BÉREŠ Jozef st. / ZUPKOVÁ Silvia - -2 4  Mazda 323 1:31.025 1:27.872 1:27.643 1:25.579 5:52.119 4.516

3 2  KONEČNÝ Tomáš - -3 4  Subaru WRX STI 1:29.470 1:28.799 1:29.350 1:27.512 5:55.131 7.528

4 4  KEKEŇÁK Marián / BYSTRÁN Zdenko - -4 4  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:30.501 1:29.117 1:29.397 1:28.849 5:57.864 10.261

3  PAZDERÁK Marek - 4  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

6  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír - 4  Audi S3

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 28  SPIŠÁK Pavol / MARTONOVÁ Pavla - -1 6  Lada VFTS 1:30.932 1:31.044 1:31.472 1:33.529 6:06.977

2 27  FEDORČÁK Peter / SOPKO Ján X3 -2 6  BMW E30 1:35.209 1:35.143 1:35.219 1:35.610 6:21.181 14.204

3 26  DZURIŠ Maroš / FLAŠKA Stanislav X3 -3 6  BMW E30 1:55.109 1:50.690 1:49.162 1:51.289 7:26.250 1:19.273

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 29  KAPAJČÍK Peter - -1 7  BMW E36 1:53.696 1:51.099 1:48.251 1:57.384 7:30.430

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 24  PUČAN Martin / RUDŇANSKÝ Ján X1 -1 1  Škoda Felicia 1:54.650 1:53.247 1:54.177 1:54.404 7:36.478

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 21  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš X2 -1 2  Peugeot 106 S16 1:40.836 1:39.654 1:38.555 1:36.802 6:35.847

2 17  KUBACKA Štefan / KUBACKOVÁ Jana X2 -2 2  Honda Civic 1:40.147 1:41.069 1:39.261 1:38.396 6:38.873 3.026

3 20  PLIEŠOVSKÝ Matej / STRIŠOVSKÝ Erik X2 -3 2  Peugeot 106 S16 1:45.095 1:49.649 1:43.498 1:42.980 7:01.222 25.375

TRIEDA X2

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 7

TRIEDA X1



Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 27  FEDORČÁK Peter / SOPKO Ján X3 -1 6  BMW E30 1:35.209 1:35.143 1:35.219 1:35.610 6:21.181

2 10  BRANIŠA Lukáš / SIKULA Michal X3 -2 3  Ford Fiesta Hybrid 1:39.471 1:39.241 1:39.685 1:39.572 6:37.969 16.788

3 11  BARKASZ Gabriel / BARKASZOVÁ Chiara X3 -3 3  Renault Clio Williams 1:42.582 1:45.545 1:43.255 1:41.503 6:52.885 31.704

4 16  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik X3 -4 3  Ford Escort RS2000 1:51.106 1:50.326 1:51.480 1:47.616 7:20.528 59.347

5 26  DZURIŠ Maroš / FLAŠKA Stanisl X3 -5 6  BMW E30 1:55.109 1:50.690 1:49.162 1:51.289 7:26.250 1:05.069

9  ZAJAC Matej / WAGNER Norbert X3 3  Seat Leon

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec RRP (Rk) kat.  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 21  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš X2 -1 2  Peugeot 106 S16 1:40.836 1:39.654 1:38.555 1:36.802 6:35.847

TRIEDA X3

JUNIOR


